GA.

ALBEARTA

Seniors’ Championship
Silver Springs G&CC
August 21 - 22, 2023

Field Size: 41
Total Purse: $11,050.00

SCHOOLEY
MITCHELL

www.insidegolf.ca

R1 Skins Winners: $820.00/person
(#6 James, Darryl)

R2 Skins Winners: $410.00/person

(#12 Stringer, Richard, #18 Westman, Scott)

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Petryk, Larry
(Playoff Winner)

Allred, Scott
Cuthbertson, Jeff
James, Darryl
Fukushima, Kent
Robb, Randy
Cammidge, Grant
Laugher, Ron
McCluskey, Phil
Westman, Scott
Stringer, Richard
Stanier, Jason
Carter, Terry

Fehr, James

Larry Petryk Golf Academy

Elbow Springs GC

Stony Plain GC

National Golf Academy at Shaganappi
PGA of Alberta Member

Mickelson National Golf Academy
Jagare Ridge GC

Priddis Greens G&CC

River Bend G&RA

Ranch G&CC (The)

Inglewood G&CC
National Golf Academy at McCall Lake

National Golf Academy at Shaganappi

Professional Golfers’ Association of Alberta

69
75
69
72
79
74
72
71
75
76
72
77

75

70
69
75
74
68
74
76
78
75
75
80
76
78

139
144
144
146
147
148
148
149
150
151
152
153
153

$2,000.00

$1,400.00
$950.00
$950.00
$700.00
$600.00
$537.00
$537.00
$500.00
$475.00
$450.00
$425.00
$387.00
$387.00



