



**Seniors' Championship**  
Silver Springs G&CC  
August 21 - 22, 2023  
Field Size: 41  
Total Purse: \$11,050.00

 SCHOOLEY  
MITCHELL

  
www.insidegolf.ca

**R1 Skins Winners: \$820.00/person**

(#6 James, Darryl)

**R2 Skins Winners: \$410.00/person**

(#12 Stringer, Richard, #18 Westman, Scott)

### INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Player	Facility	R1 Score	R2 Score	Total Score	Money
Petryk, Larry (Playoff Winner)	Larry Petryk Golf Academy	72	67	139	\$2,000.00
Allred, Scott	Elbow Springs GC	69	70	139	\$1,400.00
Cuthbertson, Jeff	Stony Plain GC	75	69	144	\$950.00
James, Darryl	National Golf Academy at Shaganappi	69	75	144	\$950.00
Fukushima, Kent	PGA of Alberta Member	72	74	146	\$700.00
Robb, Randy	Mickelson National Golf Academy	79	68	147	\$600.00
Cammidge, Grant		74	74	148	\$537.00
Laugher, Ron	PGA of Alberta Member	72	76	148	\$537.00
McCluskey, Phil	River Bend G&RA	71	78	149	\$500.00
Westman, Scott	Ranch G&CC (The)	75	75	150	\$475.00
Stringer, Richard		76	75	151	\$450.00
Stanier, Jason	Inglewood G&CC	72	80	152	\$425.00
Carter, Terry	National Golf Academy at McCall Lake	77	76	153	\$387.00
Fehr, James		75	78	153	\$387.00